Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 11 October 2016

125,000 1829.2085

Issuer ) Intermediary Transaction Transaction Time ; Platform Transaction
ISIN Intermediary name ) Volume| Price | Currency

name Code Date Time Zone Code reference number
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 08:54:16 BST 318 | 1,831.00 GBp XLON | 01201036833TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 08:54:16 BST 604 | 1,831.00 GBp XLON | 01201036831TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49|Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 08:54:16 BST 604 | 1,831.00 GBp XLON | 01201036832TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 08:59:19 BST 267 |1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201043042TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49|Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 08:59:19 BST 603 | 1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201043039TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 08:59:19 BST 603 | 1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201043041TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49|Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:10:14 BST 227 |1,830.00 GBp XLON | 01201057499TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:10:14 BST 604 | 1,830.00 GBp XLON | 01201057496TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49|Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:10:14 BST 604 | 1,830.00 GBp XLON | 01201057497TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:12:54 BST 175 |1,830.00 GBp XLON | 01201064012TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49|Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:12:54 BST 1207 | 1,830.00 GBp XLON | 01201064013TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:13:49 BST 50 1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201067234TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:14:01 BST 165 |1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201068112TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:14:01 BST 215 |[1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201068117TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:14:01 BST 389 | 1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201068114TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:14:01 BST 389 [ 1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201068115TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:14:02 BST 279 |1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201068124TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:22:05 BST 919 | 1,829.00 GBp XLON | 01201084568TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:25:28 BST 1084 | 1,828.00 GBp XLON | 01201089354TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:29:15 BST 1560 | 1,827.00 GBp XLON | 01201094353TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 2 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103777TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 2 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103781TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 79 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103776TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 105 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103774TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 131 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103782TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 500 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103773TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 524 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103779TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:35:11 BST 605 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201103771TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:51:32 BST 1122 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201126081TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:51:32 BST 1232 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201126080TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:51:32 BST 1448 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201126079TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:56:24 BST 209 |1,826.00 GBp XLON | 01201132596TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 09:56:24 BST 695 |1,826.00 GBp XLON | 01201132595TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:03:43 BST 469 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201144414TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:03:43 BST 712 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201144415TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:06:57 BST 424 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201148646TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:06:57 BST 605 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201148645TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:15:50 BST 256 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201161024TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:18 BST 714 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201161795TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 6 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162106TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 6 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162109TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 67 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162110TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 119 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162111TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 132 | 1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162108TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 318 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162112TRLO1
WPP [JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:16:39 BST 468 |1,825.00 GBp XLON | 01201162107TRLO1
WPP | JEOOB8KF9B49(Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:23:47 BST 780 |1,822.00 GBp XLON | 01201170544TRLO1
WPP |JEOOB8KF9B49| Merrill Lynch International| MLILGB3LELE 11/10/2016 10:30:14 BST 959 | 1,822.00 GBp XLON | 01201177959TRLO1
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14:18:54
14:26:51
14:26:51
14:28:31
14:28:31
14:28:31
14:28:31
14:28:31
14:28:31
14:28:31
14:33:56
14:33:56
14:33:56
14:33:56
14:33:56
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:37:57
14:45:54
14:45:58
14:46:09
14:46:09
14:46:09
14:46:09
14:50:21
14:53:05
14:53:05
14:58:10
14:58:10

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

602
997
1529

100
100
500
500
565
709

343
604
604
977
1073
178
602
602
755
982

299
303
311
602

121

2195

1508
604
604

1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,832.00
1,832.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,830.00
1,828.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
1,824.00
1,824.00
1,824.00
1,824.00
1,824.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,826.00
1,823.00
1,823.00
1,828.00
1,828.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

01201424058TRLO1
01201427670TRLO1
01201439351TRLO1
01201439877TRLO1
01201439873TRLO1
01201439875TRLO1
01201439874TRLO1
01201439876 TRLO1
01201449989TRLO1
01201449991TRLO1
01201460002TRLO1
01201460003TRLO1
01201460000TRLO1
01201460001TRLO1
01201462184TRLO1
01201467415TRLO1
01201478892TRLO1
01201478890TRLO1
01201478891TRLO1
01201488211TRLO1
01201488212TRLO1
01201490410TRLO1
01201490407TRLO1
01201490408TRLO1
01201490412TRLO1
01201490406TRLO1
01201490409TRLO1
01201490411TRLO1
01201502762TRLO1
01201502763TRLO1
01201502764TRLO1
01201502761TRLO1
01201502760TRLO1
01201508982TRLO1
01201508981TRLO1
01201508978TRLO1
01201508980TRLO1
01201508977TRLO1
01201508979TRLO1
01201508975TRLO1
01201508976 TRLO1
01201521819TRLO1
01201521829TRLO1
01201522279TRLO1
01201522281TRLO1
01201522278TRLO1
01201522280TRLO1
01201529605TRLO1
01201534779TRLO1
01201534778TRLO1
01201542986 TRLO1
01201542988TRLO1




WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP

JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 11 October 2016

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016

14:58:10
14:58:10
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:12:01
15:15:06
15:15:06
15:15:22
15:29:11
15:29:11
15:29:11
15:32:00
15:32:00
15:32:00
15:32:00
15:32:05
15:32:05
15:32:05
15:37:59
15:44:01
15:44:03
15:44:03
15:49:20
15:49:20
15:49:20
15:49:20
15:49:20
15:52:13
15:52:13
15:52:55
15:52:55
15:53:08

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

992
1142
131
137
217
220
360
367
467
474
604
604
605
602
602
532
1399
1527
1995
204
214
400
604
240
390
604
1932
485

1087
10
111
254
492
603
140
465
605
605
310

1,828.00
1,828.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,827.00
1,829.00
1,829.00
1,829.00
1,832.00
1,832.00
1,832.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,835.00
1,834.00
1,834.00
1,834.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00
1,831.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

01201542989TRLO1
01201542987TRLO1
01201568257TRLO1
01201568259TRLO1
01201568256 TRLO1
01201568255TRLO1
01201568263TRLO1
01201568261TRLO1
01201568260TRLO1
01201568258 TRLO1
01201568251TRLO1
01201568253TRLO1
01201568252TRLO1
01201573717TRLO1
01201573719TRLO1
01201574584TRLO1
01201602848TRLO1
01201602849TRLO1
01201602847TRLO1
01201611162TRLO1
01201611167TRLO1
01201611161TRLO1
01201611160TRLO1
01201611341TRLO1
01201611339TRLO1
01201611340TRLO1
01201621090TRLO1
01201629308TRLO1
01201629464TRLO1
01201629465TRLO1
01201640236 TRLO1
01201640230TRLO1
01201640233TRLO1
01201640229TRLO1
01201640226 TRLO1
01201644173TRLO1
01201644172TRLO1
01201645080TRLO1
01201645081TRLO1
01201645373TRLO1




WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP
WPP

JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49
JEOOB8KF9B49

Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International
Merrill Lynch International

Detailed Transaction Report for WPP plc Purchase of Shares for Treasury - 11 October 2016

MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE
MLILGB3LELE

11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016

15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
15:58:55
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:02:43
16:03:05
16:03:05
16:03:05
16:09:30
16:15:55
16:15:55
16:15:55
16:15:55
16:15:55
16:16:07
16:16:07
16:17:32
16:23:26
16:23:34
16:23:42
16:23:46
16:23:49
16:23:49
16:23:49
16:23:49
16:23:49
16:23:55
16:23:55
16:23:55
16:23:55
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12
16:28:12

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

536

1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,829.00
1,833.00
1,833.00
1,833.00
1,833.00
1,833.00
1,833.00
1,833.00
1,832.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,826.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00
1,830.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

01201653741TRLO1
01201653756 TRLO1
01201653742TRLO1
01201653747TRLO1
01201653751TRLO1
01201653753TRLO1
01201653752TRLO1
01201653748TRLO1
01201653749TRLO1
01201653745TRLO1
01201653746TRLO1
01201666989TRLO1
01201666993TRLO1
01201666990TRLO1
01201666992TRLO1
01201666983TRLO1
01201666980TRLO1
01201666991TRLO1
01201666987TRLO1
01201667900TRLO1
01201667897TRLO1
01201667898TRLO1
01201680292TRLO1
01201694596 TRLO1
01201694597TRLO1
01201694595TRLO1
01201694598TRLO1
01201694594TRLO1
01201695238TRLO1
01201695239TRLO1
01201700403TRLO1
01201716362TRLO1
01201716507TRLO1
01201716892TRLO1
01201717148TRLO1
01201717184TRLO1
01201717182TRLO1
01201717185TRLO1
01201717183TRLO1
01201717186TRLO1
01201717404TRLO1
01201717403TRLO1
01201717406 TRLO1
01201717405TRLO1
01201726696 TRLO1
01201726699TRLO1
01201726694TRLO1
01201726700TRLO1
01201726693TRLO1
01201726697TRLO1
01201726698 TRLO1
01201726695TRLO1




